10 MILHAS PERSONAL RUN
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1050
1058
1055
1003
1098
1032
1222
1199
1073
1100
1200
1124
1168
1125
1084
1216
1109
1119
1158
1134
1201
1165
1184
1160
1026
1041
1001
1043
1090
1014
1091
1180
1159
1074
1221
1223
1112
1093
1088
1164
1172
1096
1169
1031
1066
1203
1174
1067
1024
1211
1042
1127
1094
1051
1034
1120
1214
1054
1183
1213
1057
1002
1063
1081
1179
1185
1196
1152
1064
1108
1135
1151
1115
1128

DIONES RENES HORACIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA
ELVIS EDMAR CORA SOBRINHO

EDSON ROBERTO DE BRITO SACCHETTO
AILTON MESSIAS MIRANDA

JOAO VICTOR ALVES BERNARDELLI

CASSIO VIANA DE LIMA JUNIOR

IODAMIL MIRANDA JUNIOR

THIAGO VILELA TOLEDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA

GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

TONY SCALON PEREIRA

LUCIANO GONCALVES DE LIMA
PUBLIO EMILIO ROCHA SEGUNDO
LUCIANO LUIS V. GRACIANO

IGOR GAMA DE SOUSA

ADRIANO PEREIRA SILVA

LEANDRO FERREIRA FREITAS

LUCAS GIROTTO DA CRUZ

OSMAR PEDROSO

MARCIO CONSTANCIO DA SILVA
VALDEIR BORGES

PEDRO HENRIQUE LEOPOLDINO DE OLIVEIRA
SANDOVAL RODRIGUES DE LIMA
PABLO SILVA ALVES

BRUNO DA SILVA MARQUES

DANIEL HUMBERTO MOREIRA PIRES
ADEMILSON ANTONIO BORGES
DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

JEDAIAS MARCOS

ANDRE URZEDO E QUEIROZ
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ROGERIO GALBIADE FERNANDES
OSORIO TALES CARNEIRO

GERSON CARVALHO DA SILVA SOUSA
VILMAR LUIS NUNES

ISRAEL SILVA MARTINS

LENNON CARLOS DE CARVALHO PAIVA
JOAO LUIZ OLIVEIRA DE TOLEDO
JEAN LUCAS BORGES DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES
REINALDO DE FREITAS NOVAES
JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
RAFAEL CASTRO ALVES MAIOLINO
CARLOS EDUARDO MENDES
FERNANDO ARAUJO SILVA
VANDERLEY ALVES DA SILVA
ROBERTO FILIPE SANTOS BORGES
FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO
BRUNO CORREA

WENDELIS OLIVIER CINTRA RIBEIRO
DANIEL RUFINO AMARAL

LUIS FELIPPE DE CARVALHO

JOAO MENEZES

DIONEZIO FERDANDES MAIA
CHRYSTHIAN RAFAEL DE SOUZA JUNIOR
LUCAS JOSE DOS SANTOS MORAIS
WILLIAM NEVES

DOUGLAS FABIANO DOS SANTOS
ROVILSON PELEGRINI TAVARES
WESLLEY CARVALHO MATOS

ELSON FERREIRA DA CUNHA
ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA
FELIPE MIQUELINO

GUTEMBERG SOUZA DE SANTI
ROGERIO DE SOUSA SURIANE
SAVIO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
THALES LEAL DE SOUSA

MATHIAS VAN DE VYVER

FELIPE RAFFAELLI RAMOS

KELVIN BARBOSA

MARCIO PEREIRA DE LIMA
MATHEUS QUEIROZ ANDRADE
LEUBERT THIAGO TALALA RIZZETO
LUIS FERNANDO BATISTA DE ANDRADE
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10MILHAS MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
33 M3034 - OXIGENIO VO2
23 M1824 - PE DE VENTO
44 M4044 - OXIGENIO VO2
48 M4549 - OXIGENIO VO2
26 M2529 - OLYMPIKUS
23 M1824 1
29 M2529 1 PERSONAL RUN
38 M3539 1 F3 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
50 M5054 1 EQUIPE VINO IMPORTADORA
68 M6599 1 RW RUNNERS
37 M3539 2 ASSESSORIA DANILO GOMIDE
50 M5054 2 RW RUNNERS
27 M2529 2 PERSONAL RUN
46 M4549 1 WILL RUNNER
29 M2529 3 PERSONAL RUN
48 M4549 2 PERSONAL RUN
39 M3539 3 PERSONAL RUN
39 M3539 4 PERSONAL RUN
66 M6599 2 PERSONAL RUN
60 M6064 1 PERSONAL RUN
46 M4549 3 PERSONAL RUN
37 M3539 5 PERSONAL RUN
68 M6599 3 ROSE LACERDA TREINAMENTO
31 M3034 1 PERSONAL RUN
34 M3034 2 PERSONAL RUN
39 M3539 6 VALLEY
38 M3539 7 TEAM TORNADO
33 M3034 3 PERSONAL RUN
24 M1824 2
35 M3539 8 PERSONAL RUN
31 M3034 4 PERSONAL RUN
50 M5054 3 GRUPO AGUETONI
46 M4549 4 H8 GESTAO e EMPREENDIMENTOS
41 M4044 1 RW RUNNERS
54 M5054 4 PERSONAL RUN
45 M4549 5 MARTINS RUN
34 M3034 5 GUARDIAM
35 M3539 9
35 M3539 10
39 M3539 11 SABIN
60 M6064 2
45 M4549 6 .
37 M3539 12 RAFAEL TIOCHICO PERSONAL TRAINER
39 M3539 13 PERSONAL RUN
41 M4044 2 RW RUNNERS
53 M5054 5 PERSONAL RUN
34 M3034 6
54 M5054 6 KOROAS DA BIKE
43 M4044 3 PERSONAL RUN
31 M3034 7 ROCKETS RUN
47 M4549 7 IFTM
27 M2529 4
29 M2529 5 PERSONAL RUN
48 M4549 8 RW RUNNERS
27 M2529 6 ROCKETS RUN
32 M3034 8
41 M4044 4 4 X TEAM
44 M4044 5 TEAM TORNADO
36 M3539 14 CROSSFIT ZEBU
46 M4549 9 SABIN
62 M6064 3 PERSONAL RUN
40 M4044 6 PERSONAL RUN
29 M2529 7 TEAM TORNADO
46 M4549 10
42 M4044 7 WILL RUNNER
30 M3034 9 ACRU
43 M4044 8 PERSONAL RUN
29 M2529 8 MAEDA SPORTS
40 M4044 9 GRANTO SEGUROS
25 M2529 9 OTICA RUBI
50 M5054 7 RW RUNNERS
39 M3539 15 ACRU
38 M3539 16 MAEDA SPORTS
48 M4549 11 RW RUNNERS

Bruto
00:55:16
00:57:45
00:59:09
01:00:19
01:01:02
01:01:57
01:03:57
01:04:37
01:05:27
01:08:06
01:08:50
01:10:44
01:11:19
01:11:32
01:11:42
01:12:14
01:13:31
01:14:38
01:14:39
01:14:42
01:15:22
01:15:49
01:16:00
01:16:02
01:17:14
01:17:35
01:17:36
01:20:12
01:20:26
01:20:40
01:20:45
01:20:47
01:20:54
01:21:03
01:22:04
01:22:15
01:22:43
01:22:53
01:23:09
01:23:55
01:23:56
01:24:11
01:24:14
01:24:47
01:24:50
01:24:56
01:26:01
01:26:04
01:26:04
01:26:17
01:26:22
01:26:50
01:27:06
01:27:07
01:27:19
01:27:46
01:28:07
01:28:15
01:28:28
01:28:35
01:28:44
01:29:28
01:29:34
01:29:38
01:29:54
01:29:56
01:30:29
01:30:33
01:30:40
01:30:57
01:31:04
01:31:08
01:31:08
01:32:48

Liquido
00:55:15
00:57:43
00:59:08
01:00:17
01:01:02
01:01:53
01:03:53
01:04:33
01:05:22
01:08:01
01:08:47
01:10:41
01:11:12
01:11:28
01:11:36
01:12:08
01:13:26
01:14:17
01:14:33
01:14:36
01:15:22
01:15:40
01:16:00
01:15:52
01:17:07
01:17:23
01:17:31
01:20:04
01:20:15
01:20:28
01:20:35
01:20:38
01:20:47
01:20:52
01:21:50
01:22:12
01:22:32
01:22:36
01:23:08
01:23:52
01:23:43
01:23:57
01:23:53
01:24:27
01:24:35
01:24:44
01:25:38
01:26:01
01:25:43
01:25:56
01:26:04
01:26:40
01:26:56
01:26:58
01:26:59
01:27:40
01:27:59
01:27:56
01:28:14
01:28:34
01:28:25
01:29:18
01:29:21
01:29:17
01:29:44
01:29:42
01:30:22
01:30:11
01:30:35
01:30:41
01:30:52
01:31:02
01:30:56
01:32:40



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

1006
1083
1056
1037
1137
1102
1212
1218
1149
1052
1059
1016
1150
1060
1138
1163
1095
1004
1097
1156
1111
1113
1062
1181
1133
1028
1080
1099
1136

ALEXANDRE VOLPON

IGOR GABRIEL GOMES FERREIRA
EDUARDO DE CAMARGO MONTARELI
CLEITON DIEGO VIEIRA E SILVA

MARCOS PAULO SILVA

JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

WESLEY DA SILVA

EDUARDO LUCAS REIS EVANGELISTA
MATHEUS CHAVES PEREIRA

DIRCEU DE LIMA

EURIPEDES BARSANULFO FERREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

MATHEUS CROMWELL VILLIE CERQUEIRA SILVA
EVANIO COIMBRA ROSA

MARCOS VINICIUS FERRARI PEREIRA LIMA
PAULO CESAR TOSTA

JOAO PAULO MOURA SANTOS

ALCY PEREIRA JUNIOR

JOAO PESSOA VICENTE NETO

MURILO FERREIRA CRUVINEL CARVALHO
LEANDRO ROSA DIAS

LEONARDO CARNEIRO MOREIRA
FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS

ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA

MARCELO MANCAN TOSTA

BRUNO PEREIRA GARCES

GUSTAVO SILVA LUCAS

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

MARCO AURELIO RELIQUIAS
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49
26
27
43
51
62
45
31
39
56
61
67
33
47
41
57
36
59
37
39
33
49
46
52
44
36
24
68
36

M4549
M2529
M2529
M4044
M5054
M6064
M4549
M3034
M3539
M5559
M6064
M6599
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5559
M3539
M5559
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4549
M5054
M4044
M3539
M1824
M6599
M3539

12
10
11
10

13
10
17

PC

ALEVV@ME.COM

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS
ACRU. RW. RUNNERS
ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
GRANTO
ACRU

OXIGENIO VO2

CORRE_UBERABA
PERSONAL RUN
PRYAH FITWEAR
SAI CACHORRO

WILL RUNNER
RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
IFTM
@FIODEBELA

PERFORMANCE RUN - IGARAPAVA

ORG. ALESSANDRO CRONO SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS

www.sportbro.com.br

01:32:54
01:34:29
01:34:50
01:34:53
01:35:00
01:35:02
01:35:10
01:35:28
01:35:59
01:36:16
01:36:36
01:36:38
01:37:34
01:38:27
01:39:02
01:39:14
01:39:58
01:40:28
01:44:28
01:47:13
01:49:00
01:49:33
01:53:33
01:53:47
01:56:40
02:00:35
02:05:29
02:13:05
02:20:06

01:32:47
01:34:14
01:34:34
01:34:41
01:34:53
01:35:00
01:34:52
01:35:11
01:35:50
01:35:38
01:36:22
01:36:23
01:37:29
01:38:11
01:38:41
01:06:08
01:39:44
01:40:11
01:44:10
01:46:50
01:48:49
01:49:08
01:53:33
01:53:34
01:56:22
02:00:17
02:05:18
02:12:46
02:19:44
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